
XXIV. GLADIATOR'S NIGHT 
 
Dátum konania:  
26.4.2014 
Výsledky:  

GLADIATORS NIGHT 2014 
26 AVRIL 2014, MONTHEY, SUI 

JUNIORS BOYS RIGHT OPEN 
1 Marc Abed France 
2 Radislav Kostov Slovakia 
3 Matthieu Gaillard Switzerland 
4 Andreas Scherrer Switzerland 
5 Pascal Bühler Switzerland 

NOVICES RIGHT OPEN 
1 Matthieu Tissières Switzerland 
2 René Scholze Germany 
3 Matthias Stoll Switzerland 

MASTER RIGHT OPEN 
1 Nicolas Currat Switzerland 
2 Frédéric André Belgium 
3 Alexandre Chassot Switzerland 

MEN LEFT -70KG 
1 Jose Antonio Arevalo Fernandez Spain 
2 Juraj Jasceg Slovakia 
3 Matthieu Gaillard Switzerland 
4 Anuar Kadyrov Switzerland 
5 Florent Bender Switzerland 
6 René Scholze Germany 

MEN LEFT -90KG 
1 Ladislav Hervay Slovakia 
2 Radoslav Dobrovic Slovakia 
3 Sebastian Paulick Switzerland 
4 Ruedi Ackermann Switzerland 
5 Roman Tenkel Slovakia 
6 Richard Arroyo Spain 

MEN LEFT +90KG 
1 Lachezar Savchev Slovakia 
2 Julien Cecere Switzerland 
3 Nicolas Hemels Belgium 
4 Maxime Marino Belgium 

WOMEN LEFT OPEN 
1 Caroline Thommen Switzerland 
2 Leila Leuenberger Switzerland 
3 Océane Terretaz Switzerland 
4 Eliane Aeschimann Switzerland 
5 Cassandra Michellod Switzerland 

WOMEN RIGHT -65KG 
1 Leila Leuenberger Switzerland 
2 Rita Zmiesvska, Switzerland 
3 Jessica Bourgeois Switzerland 
4 Cassandra Michellod Switzerland 



WOMEN RIGT +65KG 
1 Caroline Thommen Switzerland 
2 Leila Leuenberger Switzerland 
3 Eliane Aeschimann Switzerland 
4 Océane Terretaz Switzerland 

MEN RIGHT -65KG 
1 Thomas Manghi Italy 
2 Juraj Jasceg Slovakia 
3 Anuar Kadyrov Switzerland 
4 Sebastien Lugon Switzerland 

MEN RIGHT -75KG 
1 Jose Antonio Arevalo Fernandez Spain 
2 Getler Pavol, Slovakia 
3 Ivan Gregoricka Slovakia 
4 Mihai Ionel Coltuneac Italy 
5 Marc Abed France 
6 Florent Bender Switzerland 

MEN RIGHT -85KG 
1 Ermes Paganin Italy 
2 Roman Tenkel Slovakia 
3 Ruedi Ackermann Switzerland 
4 Ueli Ackermann Switzerland 
5 Riccardo Arroyo Spain 
6 Paulick Sebastian Switzerland 

MEN RIGHT -95KG 
1 Ladislav Hervay Slovakia 
2 Radoslav Dobrovic Slovakia 
3 Nicolas Hemels Belgium 
4 Nicolas Currat Switzerland 
5 Geremia Carbone Switzerland 

MEN RIGHT +95KG 
1 Martin Minarovic Slovakia 
2 Lachezar Savchez Slovakia 
3 Maxime Marino Belgium 
4 Julien Cecere Switzerland 
5 Sebastien Porcar France 
OPEN MEN 
1 Martin Minarovic - 
2 Radoslav Dobrovic - 
3 Ermes Paganin 

Organisator : Pascal Girard 
Jury : Zmoos Catherine, Monnet Myriam, Antonny Puopoloi, Eliane Aeschimann 
Referee : Paulick Sebastian, Damien Vallée, Pascal Girard 

 


